
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

18 

46 

10 

54 

44 

31 

9 

12 

11 

24 

16 

15 

712 

42 

7 

5 

4 

23 

Name 

ALFANO 

MANTORI 

BASSO 

LOVATI T. 

DE BIASI - "EVA" 

PUGI - RIBOLDI 

CAPPELLI 

PEDRAZZANI 

TOSCANI 

"RICCIO" - COVRE 

SIMIONI 

VENEZIANI 

CARNIA RACING 

ZANIN M. 

UCCELLINI 

BELLOTTI 

BOSSALINI 

"PULL" 

Vehicle 

Twingo/500 

Porsche Cayman 

Twingo/500 

Wolf Thunder 

Seat Leon 

Seat Ibiza Cup 

Twingo/500 

Twingo/500 

Twingo/500 

Seat Ibiza 1.8 

Twingo/500 

Twingo/500 

BMW 320 

BMW M3 

Twingo/500 

Twingo/500 

Twingo/500 

Honda Civic 

Best Tm 

1:51.585 

1:51.930 

1:52.764 

2:01.235 

2:02.641 

2:06.249 

2:13.933 

2:19.348 

2:20.709 

2:24.636 

2:40.707 

2:56.249 

9:34.857 

Diff 

0.345 

1.179 

9.650 

11.056 

14.664 

22.348 

27.763 

29.124 

33.051 

49.122 

1:04.664 

7:43.272 

Class 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Porsche Cayman Cup 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Sport + Formula 

TCR 

Cup 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 2000 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Others Cars 

Tourismo oltre 3000 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 1400 

Tourismo fino 2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.11.2021. 16:44:15 
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Prove Libere 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:56:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.11.2021. 16:00 


